
IGNOU DATESHEET FOR TEE JUNE 2025

Bachelors in Library and Information Science (BLIS)

Date & Day

Subject Name
(Morning Session)
10:00 AM TO 1:00

PM

Subject Name
(Evening Session)

2:00 PM TO 5:00 PM

2 June 2024 Monday

3 June 2024 Tuesday

4 June 2024 Wednesday

5 June 2024 Thursday

6 June 2024 Friday

7 June 2024 Saturday

8 June 2024 Sunday

9 June 2024 Monday

10 June 2024 Tuesday

11 June 2024 Wednesday BLI221 Library, Information and Society

12 June 2024 Thursday BLI222 Information Sources and Services

13 June 2024 Friday BLI223 Organising and Managing
Information

14 June 2024 Saturday BLI224 ICT Fundamentals

15 June 2024 Sunday

16 June 2024 Monday BLI225 Communication Skills

17 June 2024 Tuesday
BLIE226 Management of Library and
Information
Centre

18 June 2024 Wednesday BLIE228 Information Products and Services



Note: BLIE227 Practicals are going to be held from 4th July to 10th July 2025. Please
check with your concerned Study Centre for your exact date and venue for the
Practical Exam.


